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Hogly & Foely

S-75 Belt Grinder

Features:
Quick-adjusting belt angle
Vibration-free operation
High belt speed
Large face sanding area

Model

Motor power

Contact wheel

Belt

Belt speed

Packing size
Weight

Catalogo JPG TOOLS Maquinaria Industrial

S-75

3kw
200x75mm
2000x75mm
34m/sec.
116x76x55cm
85kg

S-150

2.2/2.8 kw
250x150mm
2000x150mm
18/37 m/sec.
115x65x65cm
105kg



